
237 Wilson Stephen KEENE 153000 44.2-1-54.000 625J109212
238 Wilson Stephen KEENE 153000 44.2-1-59.111 625J109213
250 Canabush Rock LEWIS 153200 47.3-2-10.200 635J189017
254 Duso Stephen F LEWIS 153200 47.13-2-29.000 635J100615
264 Heaven Hill Ministries LEWIS 153200 47.3-1-4.000 635J101311
266 Rice Robert W LEWIS 153200 46.2-1-8.000 635J105207
267 McQueen Donald L LEWIS 153200 38.4-1-13.000 635J102910
269 Pierces Service Station Inc. LEWIS 153200 47.2-1-30.210 635J181009
270 Pierces Service Station Inc LEWIS 153200 47.2-1-30.220 635J191022
278 Alexander Tim MINERVA 153400 154.-1-46.000 645J100710
279 Brannon Kathleen MINERVA 153400 155.1-1-42.120 645Z002001
283 Bredeck Richard S MINERVA 153400 154.4-2-13.000 645J106011
297 Mitchell Mark MINERVA 153400 155.3-1-13.000 645J103514
301 Schaffner Constance MINERVA 153400 155.1-1-33.000 645J101013
302 Sigler James MINERVA 153400 154.4-4-11.000 645J100106
309 Beeman Charles MORIAH 153600 96.2-1-63.100 655J110409
313 Carn Rollin E Jr MORIAH 153600 96.2-1-42.000 655J105510
315 Clarke Chase MORIAH 153600 97.79-1-11.000 651A101608
318 Dezalia Laurie A MORIAH 153600 86.81-1-30.000 655J109907
331 Gemmell Kathy MORIAH 153600 86.74-5-5.000 655J178562
338 Hunt Silas MORIAH 153600 86.3-1-31.000 655J108703
340 Keck Thomas A MORIAH 153600 86.73-5-5.000 655J106609
341 King Edward A MORIAH 153600 97.79-2-1.000 651A102102
342 Laing Richard MORIAH 153600 96.16-2-28.210 6552000014
347 Liguori Bronson MORIAH 153600 86.81-3-3.002 655J113008
348 Cutting Albert MORIAH 153600 86.74-1-8.000 655J110413
352 Mazin Seth Andrew MORIAH 153600 86.73-5-18.026 655J184016
355 McCray Lonny J Sr MORIAH 153600 86.73-7-11.000 655J107504
360 Morin Ellen F Life Use MORIAH 153600 86.82-3-3.000 655J113113
378 Tedford Shirley MORIAH 153600 106.2-1-27.200 655Z022003
383 Trinity RE Investments LLC MORIAH 153600 86.83-2-5.100 6579916915
384 Trombley Frederick J Sr MORIAH 153600 86.75-4-11.000 655L112102
385 Limans 024 LLC MORIAH 153600 97.71-3-5.000 651A103610
388 White Kelly MORIAH 153600 86.82-6-2.200 6552009005
390 Yolles Peter John MORIAH 153600 86.4-1-3.010 655J110406
392 Brunswick John T NEWCOMB 153800 119.16-1-26.000 665J103813
395 Fuller Stephen NEWCOMB 153800 110.13-9-18.001 665J177007
405 Bialkowski Carol A NORTH ELBA 154001 42.224-1-19.000/28 672A1T0436
415 Cecunjanin Zufer NORTH ELBA 154001 42.224-1-8.000 672A104812
416 Cecunjanin Zufer NORTH ELBA 154001 42.223-5-5.001 672A119510
418 Cirikovic Almer NORTH ELBA 154003 32.182-1-11.000 671A101215
420 Cole Michaei NORTH ELBA 154003 32.279-2-1.000 671A102706
421 Collins Patrick NORTH ELBA 154089 50.2-1-4.000 675J186007
423 Cunningham James A NORTH ELBA 154089 42.6-3-9.115 6752016033
425 Davis Spencer NORTH ELBA 154001 42.176-2-6.000 672A178007
426 DeCapite Jacqueline NORTH ELBA 154089 42.6-3-9.310/3605 6752006181
428 Diaz Walter F NORTH ELBA 154001 42.224-1-13.000/12 672A1T0114
429 Dom-Nick Realty Corp NORTH ELBA 154001 42.255-3-19.100 672A108514
430 Feldman Cheryl A NORTH ELBA 154089 42.6-3-9.310/3304 6752006165
432 Fletcher Wendy NORTH ELBA 154001 42.175-1-4.100 672A109403
434 Fountain Linda L NORTH ELBA 154001 42.238-1-3.000 672A107313
437 Germain Michele A NORTH ELBA 154089 42.6-3-9.310/4012 6752016007
438 Gordon Peter M (Estate) NORTH ELBA 154001 42.208-1-26.000/3 672A1T0768
439 Gothics LLC NORTH ELBA 154089 51.2-2-5.000 675J111605
440 Gowan Colleen A NORTH ELBA 154003 32.183-2-26.000 671A101306
444 Hilbert Steven C NORTH ELBA 154089 41.1-1-35.110 675J116807
449 Jadlos John L NORTH ELBA 154001 42.224-1-18.000/25 672A1T0382
454 Klein Adam L NORTH ELBA 154089 42.6-3-9.119 6752016037
455 Klein Derek J NORTH ELBA 154001 42.208-1-26.000/23 672A1T0788
460 Last David A NORTH ELBA 154089 42.32-3-1.001 675J179271
462 LP Assoc Music Drama Art NORTH ELBA 154089 42.32-3-15.000 675Q175201
465 Mayer Alfred NORTH ELBA 154001 42.208-1-36.000/31 672A1T1714
466 Mayer Alfred O NORTH ELBA 154001 42.208-1-38.000/30 672A1T1611
468 McIntyre Aaron NORTH ELBA 154001 42.224-1-24.000/22 672A1T0685
469 McNair Barry NORTH ELBA 154001 42.224-1-12.000/26 672A1T0077
470 McNair Barry NORTH ELBA 154001 42.224-1-14.000/51 672A1T0204
472 Miller Susan S NORTH ELBA 154001 42.221-1-1.140 6722014013
473 Miller Time Properties LLC NORTH ELBA 154001 42.256-1-2.210 672A178583
478 Murney Richard F NORTH ELBA 154001 42.208-1-7.000/5 672A1T1280
479 Northern Adk Housing Dev NORTH ELBA 154089 42.41-1-35.100 675J114301
481 OBrien Shaun NORTH ELBA 154001 42.208-1-27.000/39 672A1T0855
482 Oritz Roberto NORTH ELBA 154001 42.224-1-24.000/27 672A1T0690
483 OSullivan Kelli A NORTH ELBA 154089 32.9-3-13.000 675J190002
484 Parkside Inn LLC NORTH ELBA 154001 42.207-1-7.000 672A108004
506 Popiel James J NORTH ELBA 154089 52.4-1-4.300 675J196010
509 Resort Holdings LP LLC NORTH ELBA 154089 42.6-3-9.310 6752003028
510 Resort Holdings LP LLC NORTH ELBA 154089 42.6-3-9.320 675Z005130
523 St Amand Desiree Kathleen NORTH ELBA 154003 32.182-1-1,000 671A101207
526 Stock Susan NORTH ELBA 154001 42.224-1-13.000/21 672A1T0123
528 Sura Home LLC NORTH ELBA 154001 42.159-1-3.000 672A105403
529 Takahashi Yoshiko NORTH ELBA 154001 42.208-1-31.000/30 672A1T1050
530 Taylor Kenneth W NORTH ELBA 154001 42.224-1-15.000/23 672A1T0227
531 VanAnden John NORTH ELBA 154003 32.214-2-5.019 671A100804
532 VanAnden John NORTH ELBA 154003 32.214-2-1.000 671A102912
533 VanAnden John NORTH ELBA 154003 32.214-2-15.018 671A103210
534 VanAnden John NORTH ELBA 154003 32.214-2-16.000 671A103211
535 VanAnden John NORTH ELBA 154003 32.214-2-14.017 671A103212
536 VanAnden John NORTH ELBA 154089 32.9-3-15.000 675J179026
537 VanAnden John NORTH ELBA 154089 32.9-3-17.000 675J188162
538 Warren Joseph R NORTH ELBA 154089 52.1-2-2.000 675Z007003
541 Wilson Stephen NORTH ELBA 154089 42.34-1-7.200 675Z012003
544 Caza Properties LLC NORTH HUDSON 154200 114.4-1-30.000 685J101803
549 Pyke Marie T NORTH HUDSON 154200 85.3-1-11.000 685J178502
550 Yellott Charles D NORTH HUDSON 154200 104.4-1-16.000 685J100207
551 Yellott Charles D NORTH HUDSON 154200 104.4-1-18.000 685J100208
552 Yelloit Charles D NORTH HUDSON 154200 104.4-1-26.000 6853100209
553 Yellott Charles D NORTH HUDSON 154200 104.4-1-17.000 685J178505
554 Yellott Marie NORTH HUDSON 154200 104.4-1-15.000 685J103503
555 Yellott Marie NORTH HUDSON 154200 104.4-1-13.000 685J103504
556 Yellott Marie NORTH HUDSON 154200 104.4-1-14.000 685J103505
558 Beall Christopher SCHROON 154600 136.3-1-4.130 695J183030
559 Beall Christopher SCHROON 154600 136.3-1-4.140 695J183031
560 Becktoft Christopher G SCHROON 154600 147.53-1-9.000 695J109004
562 Cirigliano Joseph SCHROON 154600 146.16-2-10.000 695J112609
567 Garceau Kelsey P SCHROON 154600 146.2-1-30.000 695J101314

569 GerStephBrad Family Trust SCHROON 154600 136.65-1-4.111 695J178725
572 Hicks Janice L Life Use SCHROON 154600 157.13-1-42.200 695J181014
575 Mann David Jr SCHROON 154600 147.2-1-36.110 695J103405
580 Scott April SCHROON 154600 147.54-2-37.200 695J196007
587 Branch JS ST ARMAND 154489 13.3-1-24.130 7052009007
589 Campion Michael P ST ARMAND 154489 32.38-1-70.000 705J190034
590 Campion Realty LLC ST ARMAND 154489 32.38-1-42.111 705J189019
591 Campion Realty LLC ST ARMAND 154489 32.38-1-49.000 705J190013
592 Campion Realty LLC ST ARMAND 154489 32.38-1-56.000 705J190020
593 Campion Realty LLC ST ARMAND 154489 32.38-1-57.100 705J190021
594 Campion Realty LLC ST ARMAND 154489 32.38-1-63.000 705J190027
595 Campion Realty LLC ST ARMAND 154489 32.38-1-64.000 705J190028
596 Campion Realty LLC ST ARMAND 154489 32.38-1-65.000 705J190029
597 Campion Realty LLC ST ARMAND 154489 32.38-1-66.000 705J190030
598 Campion Realty LLC ST ARMAND 154489 32.38-1-67.000 705J190031
599 Campion Realty LLC ST ARMAND 154489 32.38-1-68.000 705J190032
600 Campion Realty LLC ST ARMAND 154489 32.38-1-69.000 705J190033
601 Campion Realty LLC ST ARMAND 154489 32.38-1-71.000 705J190035
602 Campion Realty LLC ST ARMAND 154489 32.38-1-72.000 705J190036
603 Campion Realty LLC ST ARMAND 154489 32.38-1-73.000 705J190037
604 Campion Realty LLC ST ARMAND 154489 32.38-1-75.000 705J190039
605 Campion Realty LLC ST ARMAND 154489 32.38-1-76.000 705J190040
609 Corliss Devin P ST ARMAND 154489 13.3-2-6.200 705X002011
612 KB Family Limited Partnership ST ARMAND 154489 33.8-2-2.000 705J176009
615 Finn Kristin P ST ARMAND 154489 23.3-1-77.220 7052010003
617 Kidder Dean B ST ARMAND 154489 13.56-2-9.000 702A100803
618 Lowndes Ricky L ST ARMAND 154489 13.57-4-3.200 7052011003
619 Manojlovic Neven ST ARMAND 154403 32.134-1-15.000 701A100112
620 Miller Joel Patrick ST ARMAND 154489 13.4-1-14.000 705J102314
623 OSullivan-Evangelista Siobhan L ST ARMAND 154489 33.8-2-1.000 705J178073
625 Tuttle Christopher K ST ARMAND 154489 23.3-1-41.000 705J102407
626 Valley Jody ST ARMAND 154489 13.56-7-2.000 702A100709
627 VanAnden John ST ARMAND 154489 32.38-1-79.000 7052008006
631 Coley Crystal TICONDEROGA 154800 150.58-1-7.000 711A101213
634 Smith Wendy TICONDEROGA 154800 150.35-7-21.100 711A180029
635 DuBois Treena TICONDEROGA 154800 150.42-4-14.000 711A107106
636 Eaton Daniel TICONDEROGA 154800 150.51-8-7.000 711A102505
637 Foote Donald TICONDEROGA 154800 150.51-4-5.000 711A105604
638 Foote Donald TICONDEROGA 154800 150.51-4-6.000 711A105703
639 Frasier Marcelle C TICONDEROGA 154800 150.44-5-3.000 711A178523
640 Geiser Damon TICONDEROGA 154800 150.42-3-10.000 711A102504
641 Ghouse Sanober TICONDEROGA 154800 150.2-7-15.200 715Z002002
642 GKC International Inc TICONDEROGA 154800 150.59-6-1.000 711A108208
645 Hebert Scott M TICONDEROGA 154800 150.27-3-3.100 715J111704
653 Kristensen Nicole L TICONDEROGA 154800 150.51-2-2.000 711A101002
654 LaRock Betty J TICONDEROGA 154800 150.35-2-2.000 711A102709
655 LaRock Edward J TICONDEROGA 154800 150.35-3-1.002 711A102707
657 McKay Brenda TICONDEROGA 154800 150.51-10-13.100 711A117411
665 Metzler Drew TICONDEROGA 154800 150.43-11-4.000 711A106004
670 Nolan Pamela TICONDEROGA 154800 150.4-1-13.000 715J109301
671 Ticonderoga Revit Alliance TICONDEROGA 154800 150.43-9-8.000 711A106703
672 Outar Rayad TICONDEROGA 154800 150.67-7-2.000 7152009004
673 Patel Sachinkum TICONDEROGA 154800 151.3-1-10.000 715J180016
674 Pedersen Brittany TICONDEROGA 154800 150.59-6-33.000 715J178655
677 Phillips Claire M Life Use TICONDEROGA 154800 150.35-6-6.000 711A175012
679 Porter Marion (Estate) TICONDEROGA 154800 139.1-1-13.000 715J114804
686 Spruce Street LLC TICONDEROGA 154800 139.3-2-2.100 715J116903
687 Valenzuela Caitlin Shea TICONDEROGA 154800 150.65-1-6.000 715J178659
690 Winchell Trisha TICONDEROGA 154800 150.43-5-14.000 711A101304
691 Woods Anna TICONDEROGA 154800 138.4-1-29.000 715J117213
692 Woods Corinna TICONDEROGA 154800 150.51-10-44.000 711A105403
696 Borden Sr Irving WESTPORT 155000 66.65-1-2.000 721B107104
697 Boushie R Scott WESTPORT 155000 66.57-2-40.000 721A102306
703 Jensen Richard F WESTPORT 155000 76.3-1-16.000 725J103410
704 Jensen Richard F WESTPORT 155000 76.2-1-66.000 7253103411
705 Jensen Richard F WESTPORT 155000 76.3-1-15.000 725J104904
720 Skelly Katherine R Trust WILLSBORO 155200 11.13-1-34.100 735J109215
721 Skelly Katherine R Trust WILLSBORO 155200 11.13-2-3.100 735J109301
722 Skelly Katherine R Trust WILLSBORO 155200 11.13-1-34.200 735J180025
723 Clark Tanya WILLSBORO 155200 21.9-4-22.000 735J104707
729 Ferris Daphne L WILLSBORO 155200 21.9-4-11.000 735J109315
731 Garland Benjamin Jr WILLSBORO 155200 21.13-2-22.000 735J103103
734 Hassoun David J WILLSBORO 155200 31.9-1-36.000 735J106912
735 Hathaway Adam WILLSBORO 155200 30.8-3-3.000 735J175002
740 Howard Richard WILLSBORO 155200 21.14-1-8.000 735J109904
743 King George Washington WILLSBORO 155200 30.3-1-2.000 735J101809
747 Long Roger T WILLSBORO 155200 31.13-3-6.200 735J197033
749 McQuinn Reid K WILLSBORO 155200 30.20-2-8.000 735N210207
750 Mero Mae Life Use WILLSBORO 155200 31.9-3-4.000 735J105807
751 Riggans Sabrina B WILLSBORO 155200 31.13-1-26.000 735J178604
752 Riggans Sabrina B WILLSBORO 155200 31.13-1-28.000 735J178605
758 Rice Gail Trust WILLSBORO 155200 40.1-2-28.210 735J188020
759 Shepard Wayne WILLSBORO 155200 20.3-2-2.111 735J107603
760 Shepard Wayne WILLSBORO 155200 20.3-2-2.113 735J180013
761 Stadtlander Norma WILLSBORO 155200 11.13-2-6.200 735J190013
763 Trowbridge Jones Living Trust WILLSBORO 155200 21.9-9-17.000 735J195001
767 Adirondack Wildlife Inc WILMINGTON 155400 26.1-2-4.200 745J198001
769 Bessey Goldy (Estate) WILMINGTON 155400 16.4-1-5.000 745J103709
770 Lykon Nicholas WILMINGTON 155400 16.3-1-13.000 745J103207
771 Greenan Garth S WILMINGTON 155400 16.2-1-23.900 745J101806
772 Greenan Garth S WILMINGTON 155400 16.2-1-23.100 7452011001
773 Greenan Garth S WILMINGTON 155400 16.2-1-23.200 7452011002
774 Greenan Garth S WILMINGTON 155400 16.2-1-23.300 7452011003
775 Greenan Garth S WILMINGTON 155400 16.2-1-23.400 7452011004
776 Greenan Garth S WILMINGTON 155400 16.2-1-23.500 7452011005
777 Greenan Garth S WILMINGTON 155400 16.2-1-23.600 745Z011006
778 Greenan Garth S WILMINGTON 155400 16.2-1-23.700 7452011007
779 Greenan Garth S WILMINGTON 155400 16.2-1-23.800 745Z011008
780 Hathaway-Sawicki Claire WILMINGTON 155400 16.19-3-3.000 745J102403
791 McCray Georgetta (Estate MORIAH 153600 87.3-1-26.100 655J111108
792 Lavit Henry L TICONDEROGA 154800 150.42-3-13.000 711A101708
793 Cassidy Robert Craig TICONDEROGA 154800 150.43-4-12.100 711A101409

Total Number Reported: 273


